
Total Leg Type Notes

0 Right Turn right on sidewalk

0.2 0.2 Right Turn right on road

0.2 0 Left Turn left to stay on road

0.3 0 Right Turn right onto E 53rd 1/2 St

0.3 0 Left Turn left onto Harmon Ave

0.5 0.2 Left Turn left onto E 51st St

1.4 0.9 Left Turn left onto Berkman Dr

2.2 0.8 Right Turn right onto Briarcliff Blvd

2.3 0.1 Straight Continue onto Gaston Pl Dr

2.7 0.4 Straight Continue onto N Hampton Dr

3 0.3 Straight Continue onto Bradley Dr

3.3 0.3 Left Turn left onto Willamette Dr

3.4 0.2 Right Turn right onto Loyola Ln

3.5 0.1 Left Turn left onto Langston Dr

3.8 0.3 Right Turn right onto Susquehanna Ln

4.3 0.4 Left Turn left onto Manor Rd

4.7 0.4 Straight Continue onto Springdale Rd

4.8 0.1 Right Turn right onto Old Manor Rd

6.9 2.1 Left Turn left onto Johnny Morris Rd

7.6 0.7 Straight Continue onto Giles Ln

8.7 1.1 Left Turn left onto Harris Branch Pkwy

11.1 2.3 Straight Continue onto Cameron Rd

13 1.9 Left Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd

14.7 1.7 Right Slight right to stay on Cameron Rd

16.9 2.2 Left Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd

20.1 3.2 Right Keep right to stay on Cameron Rd

20.6 0.5 Right Turn right to stay on Cameron Rd

21.5 1 Straight Continue onto Hamann Ln

21.6 0.1 Left Slight left onto Cameron Rd

24.5 2.9 Right Turn right onto FM973 S

24.7 0.3 Left Turn left onto Pfluger Berkman Rd

27.4 2.6 Straight Continue onto Pfluger-Berkman Ln

27.4 0.1 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 458

29.6 2.2 Right Turn right onto TX-95 S

29.6 0 Left Turn left onto TX-277 Spur

30.3 0.7 Left Turn left onto Hoxie St



30.5 0.2 Right Turn right into control

30.5 0 Control
Control 14 Citgo Coupland, TX 78615 open: 

03/21 05:18 close: 03/22 09:02

30.5 0 Left Turn left on Hoxie back the way you came

30.8 0.3 Straight Continue onto FM 1466 E

35.5 4.7 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 469

35.5 0 Left Slight left onto Co Rd 470

36.8 1.2 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 498

37.6 0.9 Right Turn right onto FM619

38.1 0.5 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 472

40.6 2.5 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 473

40.9 0.3 Left Turn left to stay on Co Rd 473

41.5 0.6 Left Turn left to stay on Co Rd 473

41.7 0.2 Right Sharp right onto Co Rd 479

44 2.4 Right Turn right onto FM112

57.4 13.4 Straight Continue onto 7th St

57.6 0.2 Left Turn left onto North Ave

57.8 0.1 Left Turn left onto US-77 N

57.8 0 Right Turn right into control

57.8 0.1 Control

Control 15 CEFCO Convenience Store 8944 US-

77 Lexington, TX 78947 open: 03/21 06:52 

close: 03/22 12:53

57.8 0 Left Exit control back the way you came

58.7 0.9 Left Turn left onto FM 696 E

64.6 5.9 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 406

65.9 1.3 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 405

66.2 0.2 Right Slight right onto Co Rd 401

70.2 4.1 Right Turn right onto TX-21 W

70.5 0.3 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 430

73.3 2.8 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 424

74.7 1.4 Straight Continue onto Guy M Bryan Dr

74.9 0.2 Right Turn right onto Ramsey St

75 0.1 Right Slight right onto Industry Ave

75 0.1 Left Slight left onto N Orange St

80.1 5.1 Left Turn left onto FM 1697 Rd

87.8 7.7 Right Turn right to stay on FM1697



95.2 7.3 Right Turn right onto La Bahia Trail W

95.2 0.1 Straight Continue onto N Main St

95.5 0.3 Left Turn left onto E Texas St

95.6 0.1 Right Turn right onto N Brazos St

95.7 0.1 Straight Continue onto Trinity St

96.1 0.3 Left Turn left onto La Bahia Trail W

96.1 0.1 Left Turn left into control

96.1 0 Control

Control 16 - Burton Short Stop 12400 Farm to 

Market Rd 390 Burton, TX 77835 Open: Sun 

09:01 Close: Mon 18:18

96.2 0 Left Exit control left on La Bahia Trail W

96.2 0 Right Turn right onto FM1697

103.5 7.3 Left Turn left to stay on FM1697

111.2 7.7 Right Turn right onto N Orange St

116.3 5.1 Straight Continue onto Industry Ave

116.4 0.1 Left Slight left onto Ramsey St

116.5 0.1 Left Turn left onto Guy M Bryan Dr

116.7 0.2 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 424

118 1.4 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 430

120.8 2.8 Right Turn right onto TX-21 E

121.1 0.3 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 401

125.2 4.1 Left Sharp left toward Co Rd 405

125.2 0 Right Slight right onto Co Rd 405

125.4 0.2 Right Turn right onto Co Rd 406

126.8 1.3 Left Turn left onto FM 696 W

132.6 5.9 Right Turn right onto US-77 N

133.4 0.7 Services Cefco

133.5 0.2 Straight Cross US-77 to North St

133.6 0.1 Right Turn right onto 7th St

134.3 0.6 Straight Continue onto FM112/Taylor Rd

147.2 13 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 479

149.6 2.3 Right Slight right to stay on Co Rd 479

149.6 0 Straight Continue onto Co Rd 473

152.3 2.7 Left Turn left onto FM112

163.8 11.5 Right Turn right onto S Main St

164.1 0.3 Left Turn left onto E 2nd St



164.1 0 Right Turn right onto N Main St

165.6 1.5 Left Turn left into control

165.6 0 Control

Control 17 - McDonald's 2501 N Main St 

Taylor, TX 76574 Open: Sun 12:59 Close: 

Tues 03:50

165.6 0 Right Turn right out of control onto Main St

168 2.5 Straight Take the exit toward Rices Crossing Rd

168.1 0.1 Straight Continue straight onto Rices Crossing Rd

168.7 0.5 Straight Continue onto Windy Ridge Rd

170.1 1.5 Left Turn left onto Co Rd 405

174.4 4.3 Right Turn right onto FM1660 N

175.6 1.2 Left Turn left onto FM973 S

177.4 1.7 Right Turn right onto Cameron Rd

180.2 2.8 Right Keep right to stay on Cameron Rd

181.3 1.1 Left Turn left to stay on Cameron Rd

181.7 0.4 Left Slight left to stay on Cameron Rd

184.9 3.2 Right Turn right to stay on Cameron Rd

187.1 2.2 Left Keep left to stay on Cameron Rd

188.8 1.7 Right
Slight right onto Cameron Rd/Harris Branch 

Pkwy

193.1 4.3 Right Turn right onto Giles Ln

194.2 1.1 Straight Continue onto Johnny Morris Rd

194.9 0.7 Right Turn right onto Daffan Gin Rd/​Daffan Ln

195.3 0.4 Left Turn left onto Old Manor Rd

197 1.6 Left Turn left onto Springdale Rd

197.1 0.1 Straight Continue onto Manor Rd

197.5 0.4 Right Turn right onto Susquehanna Ln

197.9 0.4 Left Turn left onto Langston Dr

198.3 0.3 Right Turn right onto Loyola Ln

198.4 0.1 Left Turn left onto Willamette Dr

198.5 0.2 Right Turn right onto Bradley Dr

198.8 0.3 Straight Continue onto N Hampton Dr

199.1 0.3 Straight Continue onto Gaston Pl Dr

199.5 0.4 Straight Continue onto Briarcliff Blvd

199.6 0.1 Left Turn left onto Berkman Dr

200.4 0.8 Right Turn right onto E 51st St

201.3 0.9 Right Slight right to stay on E 51st St



201.3 0 Right Turn right onto Harmon Ave

201.5 0.2 Right Turn right onto E 53rd 1/​2 St

201.6 0 Left Turn left

201.6 0 Right Turn right

201.6 0 Left turn left onto sidewalk

201.8 0.2 Left turn left into control

201.8 0 Control

Control 18 Super 8 by Wyndham Austin 

University/Downtown Area 5526 N Interstate 

Hwy 35 Austin, TX 78751 Open: Sun 15:05 

Close: Tues 09:00


